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	PEACH BOOK CONVERSION CHART
	
	

	
	
	



	
	
	

	

	
	Stop Time
	
	Words Per Minute
	

	
	Do Not Plot
	
	Plot This Number on the Graph
	

	
	
	

	
	0:20
	
	1200 WPM
	

	
	0:30
	
	800 WPM
	
	

	
	0:40
	
	600 WPM
	

	
	0:50
	
	480 WPM
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	1:00
	
	400 WPM
	

	
	1:10
	
	345 WPM
	

	
	1:20
	
	300 WPM
	

	
	1:30
	
	265 WPM
	

	
	1:40
	
	240 WPM
	

	
	1:50
	
	220 WPM
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2:00
	
	200 WPM
	

	
	2:10
	
	185 WPM
	

	
	2:20
	
	170 WPM
	

	
	2:30
	
	160 WPM
	

	
	2:40
	
	150 WPM
	

	
	2:50
	
	140 WPM
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	3:00
	
	135 WPM
	

	
	3:10
	
	125 WPM
	

	
	3:20
	
	120 WPM
	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



